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The menu of Suppenkuche from San Francisco includes 15 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What John Baldridge likes about
Suppenkuche:

Gosh, | just love this place so much! The food and beer are absolutely delicious and authentically German.
Coming from the Midwest, it's hard to find a good German establishment in the Bay Area, but this one is the best
I've experienced so far! The service is a bit sub-par, which is why I'm giving it 4/5 stars, but I'm sure they’ll
improve as life returns to normal. The food and drink here make my soul so happy! read more. When the
weather conditions is nice you can also eat outside. What beebler doesn't like about Suppenkuche:

This hip, corner restaurant is a good place for a group who wants some hearty German food. A bare and loud
environment don’t make it ideal for a date, but along with the beer, is great for a fun time with friends. read more.
Typical European courses, that's what the Suppenkuche from San Francisco offers, The meals are usually
prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh. In addition, they serve you fine seafood menus, But above
all, there are robust German meals with matching sides like potatoes as well as salads.
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Suppenkiuche Henu

fippetizers

MIXED GERMAN SALAD $11.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $8.0
Vegetables

POTATO PANCAKES $12.0
Table to Share

PRETZEL $4.0
Combo Tbiza

FRESH BREAD AND BUTTER $3.0

Seniors flome Style Classics

GRILLED PORK SAUSAGE $19.5

Olives&amp;comma;
fintipastoes and Relishes

PICKLED HERRING

Starters

PRETZEL WITH OBATZDA
GERMAN RAVIOLI

BREADED AND SAUTEED
PORKLOIN

SAUTEED PORKLOIN IN
MUSHROOM SAUCE

MARINATED AND BRAISED BEEF

MEATLOAF WITH BACON AND
EGG

SAUTEED TROUT IN LEMON
BUTTER SAUCE

CHEESE SPATZLE IN ONION
BUTTER SAUCE

$12.5

$8.0
$14.5

$19.5

$20.5
$21.5

$19.5

$20.0

$18.5
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