



Suppenkuche Menu

https://menulist.menu
525 Laguna St, San Francisco, United States Of America
+14152529289 - http://www.suppenkuche.com/welco...









The *menu of Suppenkuche* from San Francisco includes <u>15</u> dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>John Baldridge</u> likes about Suppenkuche:

Gosh, I just love this place so much! The food and beer are absolutely delicious and authentically German. Coming from the Midwest, it's hard to find a good German establishment in the Bay Area, but this one is the best I've experienced so far! The service is a bit sub-par, which is why I'm giving it 4/5 stars, but I'm sure they'll improve as life returns to normal. The food and drink here make my soul so happy! read more. When the weather conditions is nice you can also eat outside. What beebler doesn't like about Suppenkuche:

This hip, corner restaurant is a good place for a group who wants some hearty German food. A bare and loud environment don't make it ideal for a date, but along with the beer, is great for a fun time with friends. read more. Typical European courses, that's what the Suppenkuche from San Francisco offers, The meals are usually prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh. In addition, they serve you fine seafood menus, But above all, there are robust German meals with matching sides like potatoes as well as salads.

Suppenkuche Menu

3/	
	1000

Appetizers		Olives,	
MIXED GERMAN SALAD	\$11.0	Antipastos and Relishes	
Soups		PICKLED HERRING	\$12.5
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$8.0	Starters	
Al		PRETZEL WITH OBATZDA	\$8.0
Vegetables		GERMAN RAVIOLI	\$14.5
POTATO PANCAKES	\$12.0	BREADED AND SAUTEED PORKLOIN	\$19.5
Table to Share		SAUTEED PORKLOIN IN MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$20.5
PRETZEL	\$4.0	MARINATED AND BRAISED BEEF	\$21.5
Combo Ibiza		MEATLOAF WITH BACON AND EGG	\$19.5
FRESH BREAD AND BUTTER	\$3.0	SAUTEED TROUT IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE	\$20.0
Seniors Home Style Cla	ssics	CHEESE SPÄTZLE IN ONION BUTTER SAUCE	\$18.5
GRILLED PORK SAUSAGE	\$19.5		

Suppenkuche Menu



Suppenkuche

525 Laguna St, San Francisco, United States Of America Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-22:00 Monday 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00

